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CONTACT

gunaseelan.s1991@gmail.com

+971525179690

Flower tower 808,Bu daniq,Sha
rjah,UAE.

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 17/07/1992

Marital Status : Married

Nationality : Indian

SKILLS

Ms- office

LANGUAGES

English , Tamil , Kannada

02/2016 -
09/2016

11/2016 -
12/2019

2014 -
2016

2012 -
2014

2009 -
2012

OBJECTIVE

Dedicated teacher with 3+ years of experience,to secure a position
as a teacher and utilize my dedication to foster quality education
required for a child’s development, endless opportunities for career
growth and to keep up with cutting-edge educational technologies.

EXPERIENCE

Shri Sakthikailassh women's college
Assistant professor

Deliver lessons using a variety of
differentiated instructional techniques that
are appropriate to the academic level and
meet the diverse needs of students.

Foster good working relationships with
students, teachers, counselors,
administrators and other stakeholders to
support the development and well being of
the institution.

Thirumalaa study centre
Faculty in english

Identify students with special
requirements and create individualized
plans.

Feedback providing according to the
academic performance.

Manage classroom crises and resolve
conflict.

Knowledge of various teaching methods.

A patient and resilient personality towards
all.

EDUCATION

Master of Philosophy in English
Shri Sakthikailassh women's college,Salem 
CGPA 9

Master of Arts in English
Government arts college autonomous,Salem 
CGPA 7

Bachelor of Arts in English
Shri Sakthikailassh women's college,Salem 
CGPA 7

ACHIEVEMENTS & AWARDS

University rank holder



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

CERTIFICATE ATTESTATION:
 M.A(UAE ATTESTATION)
M.PHIL (UAE ATTESTATION)
WES REPORT ( CANADIAN EDUCATION EQUIVALENCY)




