LAVANYA V



CONTACT

@ gunaseelan.s1991@gmail.com

**** +971525179690

♀ Flower tower 808,Bu daniq,Sha rjah,UAE.

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 17/07/1992 Marital Status : Married Nationality : Indian

SKILLS

Ms- office

LANGUAGES

English , Tamil , Kannada

OBJECTIVE

Dedicated teacher with 3+ years of experience, to secure a position as a teacher and utilize my dedication to foster quality education required for a child's development, endless opportunities for career growth and to keep up with cutting-edge educational technologies.

EXPERIENCE

02/2016 - 09/2016	Shri Sakthikailassh women's college Assistant professor Deliver lessons using a variety of differentiated instructional techniques that are appropriate to the academic level and meet the diverse needs of students.
	Foster good working relationships with students, teachers, counselors, administrators and other stakeholders to support the development and well being of the institution.
11/2016 - 12/2019	Thirumalaa study centre Faculty in english Identify students with special requirements and create individualized plans.
	Feedback providing according to the academic performance.
	Manage classroom crises and resolve

EDUCATION

2014 - 2016	Master of Philosophy in English Shri Sakthikailassh women's college,Salem CGPA 9
2012 - 2014	Master of Arts in English Government arts college autonomous,Salem CGPA 7
2009 - 2012	Bachelor of Arts in English Shri Sakthikailassh women's college,Salem CGPA 7

conflict.

all.

Knowledge of various teaching methods.

A patient and resilient personality towards

ACHIEVEMENTS & AWARDS

University rank holder

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

CERTIFICATE ATTESTATION:
M.A(UAE ATTESTATION)
M.PHIL (UAE ATTESTATION)
WES REPORT (CANADIAN EDUCATION EQUIVALENCY)